Before Shrinking  After Shrinking
Shrink temperature
Shrink ratio
Shelf life
Max storage
temperature
Colour
Toxicity

Adtech Part No Supplied ID (mm) Recovered ID (mm) Wall Thickness (mm)
FHS1/1.6:1  1.60  1.00  0.50
FHS1.5H/1.6:1  2.40  1.50  0.50
FHS3/1.6:1  4.80  3.00  0.50
FHS5.7H/1.6:1  9.53  5.70  0.50
FHS11/1.6:1  17.60  11.00  0.50
FHS15/1.6:1  24.00  15.00  0.50
FHS23/1.6:1  36.80  23  0.50
FHS32/1.6:1  51.20  32.00  0.50
Standard  FEP  1.6:1  Ratio  Heat  Shrink  Sizes
Light  Wall  FEP  1.6:1  Ratio  Heat  Shrink  Sizes
Heavy  Wall  FEP  1.6:1  Ratio  Heat  Shrink  Sizes
Fume Precautions during heat shrinking: Like all plastics and rubber, fluoroplastics decompose at high temperatures and give off unpleasant fumes. Unlikeot
her polymers, the fumes from fluoroplastics are odourless and therefore, may not be noticed during overheating of the material. Ample ventilation
must always be provided when heating these heat shrink materials above 300°C. Where they are used in a production process, extraction
equipment is recommended.
Adtech Polymer Engineering Ltd - Unit 40, Aston Down East, Stroud, GL6 8HX, United Kingdom
 adtech.co.uk        +44 (0)1285 762000        sales@adtech.co.uk
Adtech Part No Supplied ID (mm) Recovered ID (mm) Wall Thickness (mm)
FHS1.5/1.6:1  2.40  1.50  0.30
FHS1.9/1.6:1  3.18  1.90  0.30
FHS2.4/1.6:1  3.84  2.40  0.40
FHS2.9/1.6:1  4.76  2.90  0.35
FHS3.8/1.6:1  6.08  3.80  0.35
Adtech Part No
Supplied ID (mm)
Recovered ID (mm)
Wall Thickness (mm)
FHS2.7/1.6:1  4.32  2.70  0.20
FHS3.8L/1.6:1  6.08  3.80  0.25